VCTs

Baronsmead Venture Trust
Baronsmead 2nd Venture Trust
British Smaller Companies VCT
British Smaller Companies VCT 2
Molten Ventures VCT

Pembroke WVCT

Funds Raised £m
£13.8m

£11.2m

£51.0m

£34.0m

£9.3m

£24.8m

Capacity Remaining £
£11.2m

£3.8m

£0.0m

£0.0m

£0.7m

£15.2m

Comment

OFFER FULLY SUBSCRIBED
OFFER FULLY SUBSCRIBED
Early bird of 0.25% until 28th February 2026




