

VCTs	Funds Raised £m	Capacity Remaining £	Comment
Baronsmead Venture Trust	£13.8m	£11.2m	
Baronsmead 2nd Venture Trust	£11.2m	£3.8m	
British Smaller Companies VCT	£51.0m	£0.0m	OFFER FULLY SUBSCRIBED
British Smaller Companies VCT 2	£34.0m	£0.0m	OFFER FULLY SUBSCRIBED
Molten Ventures VCT	£9.3m	£0.7m	Early bird of 0.25% until 28th February 2026
Pembroke VCT	£24.8m	£15.2m	